
1,88lg : 450 mmtube 50x50x312.2.01

1,88lg : 450 mmtube 50x50x312.2.02

0,17lg : 60 mmtube Ø45 x 322.2.03

0,95lg : 900 mmtube 20x20x212.2.04

0,37190 x 50 mmplate th : 5 mm42.2.05

4,01900 x 567.5 mmsheet metal th : 1 mm12.2.06

0,92lg : 890 mmtube 20x20x212.2.07

0,40

-

Coupelle gerbage std22.2.08

0,55lg : 527.5 mmtube 20x20x222.2.09

MASSEDESCRIPTIONSECTIONQTEREP

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Unit: mm

Except explicit indication on dimension, tolerance of manufacture: 1 mm. 

Feuille

Code article

A3

Modification

1 / 7 

Date créationVérifié par

CÔTÉ
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C

One welded assembly

Material : S235

Raw weight : 13,4 kg

Surface treatment : PAINT

Status

presentation

quotation

manufacturing

X

Rév.

Description

Date

C

parts 2.2.01 and 2.2.02 modified

30/03/2021

B detail added 28/01/2021

A creation 06/09/2016

2.2.08

2.2.02

2.2.05

2.2.03

2.2.07

2.2.09

2.2.06

2.2.04



A-A ( .15 )

B-B ( .15 )

C ( .5 )

A

A

B

B

C

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Unit: mm

Except explicit indication on dimension, tolerance of manufacture: 1 mm. 

Feuille

Code article

A3

Modification

2 / 7 

Date créationVérifié par

CÔTÉ

 06/09/2016

 Date modification

16-260-2-2-0

seye_c

Conçu par

C

6
2

7
,
5

900

2.2.03

2.2.09

2.2.07

2.2.05

2.2.02

2.2.01

2.2.08

2.2.04

1010

2.2.06

3
0

22,5

5
8

7
,
5

6
2

7
,
5

5
2

7
,
5

5
6

7
,
5

250
250

5
2

7
,
5

2.2.05

2.2.05

2.2.02

2.2.03

1
3
7

,
5

4
5
0



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Unit: mm

Except explicit indication on dimension, tolerance of manufacture: 1 mm. 

Feuille

Code article

A3

Modification

3 / 7 

Date créationVérifié par

CÔTÉ

 06/09/2016

 Date modification

16-260-2-2-0

seye_c

Conçu par

C

50

5
0

3

4
5
0

2
5

25

30

1
1
7

2
2

3
9

2

2
2

14

9

2.2.01

2.2.02

part 01 according to this drawing

part 02 symmetrical from this drawing
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